
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca Honeywell - (763719) - Thurrock Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:46.31 393 H 11/12/16 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:48.65 377 H 09/10/16 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:50.08 367 H 02/04/17 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:54.33 341 H 05/10/19 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:54.92 338 H 18/06/16 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2016 Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:55.00 337 H 17/06/17 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2017 Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:55.26 336 H 13/12/15 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock  3

2:59.79 311 H 11/10/15 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock  3

3:01.26 303 H 19/04/15 Essex & Regional Qualifier Thurrock  3

3:09.71 265 H 20/06/15 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet Thurrock  3

3:09.90 264  14/09/14 Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014 Loughton Thurrock 3

3:14.79 244 F 05/10/14 Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet Barksingside Thurrock 3

3:15.23 243 H 19/10/14 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Grays  3

3:18.39 231 H 10/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Thurrock 3

3:21.85 220 H 12/01/14 Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier Grays Thurrock 3

3:22.38 218 H 30/11/13 Thurrock County Qualfier Thurrock Thurrock 3

3:24.04 213 H 06/07/13 Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet Harlow Thurrock 3

3:26.35 205 H 12/05/13 Thurrock SC One Day Regional Meet Thurrock Thurrock 3

3:29.38 197 F 12/01/13 Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich Thurrock 3

3:35.49 180 H 01/12/12 Thurrock SC County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

3:46.58 155 H 21/10/12 Thurrock SC Club Championships Grays Thurrock 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:54.33 341 H 05/10/19 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:55.00 337 H 17/06/17 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2017 Thurrock Thurrock 3
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2:50.08 367 H 02/04/17 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:46.31 393 H 11/12/16 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:48.65 377 H 09/10/16 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:54.92 338 H 18/06/16 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2016 Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:55.26 336 H 13/12/15 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock  3

2:59.79 311 H 11/10/15 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock  3

3:09.71 265 H 20/06/15 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet Thurrock  3

3:01.26 303 H 19/04/15 Essex & Regional Qualifier Thurrock  3

3:15.23 243 H 19/10/14 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Grays  3

3:14.79 244 F 05/10/14 Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet Barksingside Thurrock 3

3:09.90 264  14/09/14 Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014 Loughton Thurrock 3

3:18.39 231 H 10/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Thurrock 3

3:21.85 220 H 12/01/14 Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier Grays Thurrock 3

3:22.38 218 H 30/11/13 Thurrock County Qualfier Thurrock Thurrock 3

3:24.04 213 H 06/07/13 Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet Harlow Thurrock 3

3:26.35 205 H 12/05/13 Thurrock SC One Day Regional Meet Thurrock Thurrock 3

3:29.38 197 F 12/01/13 Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich Thurrock 3

3:35.49 180 H 01/12/12 Thurrock SC County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3

3:46.58 155 H 21/10/12 Thurrock SC Club Championships Grays Thurrock 4
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